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Up to Thursday 13 December Libraries open regular hours

Friday 14 December 9.00am – 12.00noon 9.30am – 12.00noon

Saturday 15 December 9.30am – 4.00pm 9.30am – 1.00pm

Sunday 16 December 1.00pm – 5.00pm Closed 

Monday 17 December – Sunday 
23 December

Libraries resume regular opening hours

Monday 24 December 9.00am – 5.00pm 9.30am – 5.00pm

Tuesday 25 December – Tuesday 
1 January 2019

Libraries closed between Christmas Day and New Year’s Day

Wednesday 2 January – Friday 
25 January

Libraries resume regular opening hours Closed for maintenance

Saturday 26 January  Closed – Australia Day Public Holiday

Sunday 27 January  Closed

Monday 28 January Closed – Australia Day Holiday

Tuesday 29 January 9.00am – 7.00pm 9.30am – 7.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm

Closed for maintenance

Wednesday 30 January 9.00am – 6.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm

Thursday 31 January 9.00am – 7.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm 9.30am – 7.00pm

Friday 1 February 9.00am – 6.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm

Saturday 2 February 9.30am – 4.00pm 9.30am – 1.00pm 9.30am – 1.00pm

Sunday 3 February 1.00pm – 5.00pm Closed

Monday 4 February 9.00am – 7.00pm 9.30am – 7.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm 9.30am – 6.00pm

§ Open  §Closed

Items on loan can be returned through the after-hours chutes, except for Woodvale 
Library or renewed online.

The Digital Library is accessible 24/7 – thousands of eBooks, magazines, audio, 
films and other online resources can be accessed with your library card and login.
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